Platz

10

11

12

13

14

16

33. Waggumer Preisschief3en 2018

Teilerschiefllen

Name

van Hoorn, Karlheinz
SV Vollenerfehn

Reiher, Frank
SV Flechtorf

Lerche, Tobias
SV Waggum

Fricke, Florian
SV Waggum

Hohle, Markus
SV Schandelah

Hildebrandt, Christian
SV Waggum

Kamphenkel, Matthias
SV Waggum

Brandes, Lisa
SV Waggum

Moder, Manfred
Freischiitz Wahle

Dyga, llona
SV Véllenerfehn

Brandes, Michael
SV Waggum

Schiler, Manuel
SV Flechtorf
Hotzel, Siggi
SV Waggum

Walther, llona
SSV Weddel

Lieder, Peter
SV Waggum

Wiechers, Ulrike
SV Vollenerfehn

Braunschweig, 11.02.2018

Startnr.

61

124

59

125

14

67

45

160

106

21

186

74

151

16

107

Gesamt

1,00

3,00

3,60

6,20

7,00

7,50

7,60

8,10

8,40

10,10

11,30

12,20

12,20

13,30

13,90

14,70

Schitzenverein
Waaaum

Einzelergebnisse:

0,0

0,0

0,0

31

2,0

31

0,0

31

14

31

5,0

4,2

50

53

5,0

53

1,0

3,0

3,6

31

50

4,4

7,6

50

7,0

7,0

6,3

8,0

7,2

8,0

8,9

9,4



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Schulz-Pollex, Harald

SV Waggum

Brandes, Sonja
SV Waggum

Sandau, Rudiger
SV Schandelah

Meinen, Rainer
SV Véllenerfehn

Walther, Detlef
SSV Weddel

Dube, Jens
SV Waggum

Lerche, Theo
SV Waggum

Felmeden, Frank
SV Waggum

Wiechers, Rolf
SV Véllenerfehn

Hohle, Lutz
SV Schandelah

Wiechers, Manuela
SV Véllenerfehn

Habener, Wolfgang
SV Ehmen

Nitter, Stefan
Rauchwerk 38

Wegerich, Jutta

Berlet, Martin
SV Waggum

Fiedler, Klaus
SV Waggum

Telge, Hartmut
SGi Hondelage

Ehlers, Rainer
SV Alvesse

Kallmeyer, Dirk
SV Schandelah

144

17

158

110

150

136

60

170

108

193

149

129

166

164

91

75

95

154

16,10

16,20

17,00

17,20

17,40

17,70

18,10

18,30

19,80

20,00

21,20

22,40

22,40

23,70

25,60

25,90

26,60

27,50

29,80

6,7

8,0

7,6

6,4

5,8

4,1

7,0

7,2

7,2

10,0

8,4

5,0

9,0

10,7

12,0

10,4

10,6

6,0

5,0

9,4

8,2

9,4

10,8

11,6

13,6

111

111

12,6

10,0

12,8

17,4

13,4

13,0

13,6

15,5

16,0

215

24.8



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Raus, Enrico
SV Waggum

Bauer, Markus
SGi Hondelage

Lerche, Jessica

Gehrke, Dorian
SV Schandelah

Sander, Niklas
Rauchwerk 38

Pausewang, Wilbert
SV Watenbiittel

Kamphenkel, Andreas

Schaper, Jens
SV Waggum

Hildebrandt, Mandy
SV Waggum

Sambale, Jonas
SV Waggum

Genz, llona
SV Waggum

Walschek, Henning
SV Schandelah

Gyukin, Angelika

Heinke, Anne
SSV Weddel

Sander, Rolf
SV Waggum

Rumpel, Lukas
Die Moorhiihner

Kamphenkel, Juliane
KKS Abbesbiittel

Sander, Timm
Rauchwerk 38

Knappik, Andreas
SV Watenbittel

137

78

165

157

168

76

36

138

148

126

23

185

53

189

167

33,60

34,30

35,50

35,80

39,20

40,20

40,40

41,40

41,60

41,80

42,80

42,80

44,40

44,40

45,40

45,80

47,20

47,40

47,80

11,0

141

9,8

9,0

14,0

9,8

17,2

18,4

20,6

18,7

13,4

17,8

14,0

191

12,7

215

21,9

22,0

19,2

22,6

20,2

25,7

26,8

25,2

30,4

23,2

23,0

21,0

23,1

29,4

25,0

30,4

25,3

32,7

243

25,3

25,4

28,6



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Knappik, Christa
SV Watenbdttel

Vogel, Gerhard
SV Waggum

Sander, Steffi
Rauchwerk 38

Kaule, Torsten
SV Waggum

Stephan, Anke
SV Waggum

Kamphenkel, Margrit

Fritsche, Holmer
SGi Hondelage

Dube, Stefanie

Kamphenkel, Thomas
KKS Abbesbiittel

Huhnholt, Gerald
SSV Weddel

Kdster, Arne

Praast, Marco
SV Waggum

Meinen, Sonja
SV Véllenerfehn

Steinfelder, Bernd
SV Waggum

Pommerening, Udo

Busch, Frank
SV Waggum

Groschl, Sonja

Telge, Heidemarie
SGi Hondelage

Niederfiihr, Sarah

13

169

66

24

33

114

180

42

153

178

88

109

50

139

18

112

173

49,40

50,70

52,40

53,50

54,60

54,80

56,60

57,40

57,50

58,40

58,70

59,00

59,80

61,10

66,80

67,00

67,40

69,70

70,10

13,0

25,0

10,0

18,6

18,6

18,8

26,4

23,0

25,0

18,3

29,2

24,1

26,8

30,0

7,8

25,4

31,0

215

10,2

36,4

25,7

42,4

34,9

36,0

36,0

30,2

34,4

32,5

40,1

29,5

34,9

33,0

311

59,0

41,6

36,4

48,2

59,9



74

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Weitzer, Paul
KKS Abbesbiittel

Vogel, Eva
SV Watenbiittel

Ohm, Karl-Heinz
KKS Abbesbiittel

Rentz, Sebastian

Groschl, Thomas
SV Waggum

Groschke, Martin
SSV Weddel

Heinzelmann, Max

Hildebrandt, Birgit
SV Waggum

Luhn, Christa
SGi Hondelage

Hohle, Marlies
SV Schandelah

Stielau, Wilfried
SV Waggum

Wischnewski, Angelika

SV Waggum

Sander, Frank
Rauchwerk 38

Niederfuhr, Jens
SV Waggum

Luhn, Hans-Peter
SGi Hondelage

Niederfuhr, Kerstin
SV Waggum

Berlet, Elisa
SV Waggum

Feldhoff, Jirgen

Rumpel, Stefanie
Die Moorhiihner

38

179

152

163

63

115

194

71

177

184

56

116

55

a4

82

187

70,90

73,30

74,30

75,70

78,70

80,20

85,40

86,10

88,10

88,60

94,50

96,90

98,50

100,20

104,80

108,00

110,00

110,50

110,80

22,6

36,6

19,6

34,7

17,0

26,1

39,2

41,2

32,7

37,6

45,2

33,9

32,7

26,2

52,4

34,9

49,2

48,3

50,5

48,3

36,7

54,7

41,0

61,7

54,1

46,2

44,9

55,4

51,0

49,3

63,0

65,8

74,0

52,4

73,1

60,8

62,2

60,3



93

94

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

106

107

108

109

110

111

Tanner, Christina
SV Waggum

Berlet, Manuela
SV Waggum

Pantazis, Christos
SV Waggum

Gordian, Jurgen

Fenner, Corinna
SV Waggum

Lange, Jurgen

Schuhmann, Detlev
SV Schandelah

Homa, Dirk

Heinzelmann, Tim

Brezina, Michael

Sturm, Tamara

Pausewang, Roswitha

SV Watenbiittel

Schwichtenberg, Jutta
Die Moorhiihner

Kramer, Dennis

Neddermeyer, Wilfried
SV Alvesse

Schwichtenberg, Siegmund

Die Moorhiihner

Schwab, Jan
SV Watenbiittel

Horn, Petra

Henze, Silvan
SV Watenbiittel

98

31

119

22

25

172

155

183

162

80

182

77

190

174

97

192

145

35

147

111,20

111,50

112,20

112,50

115,30

117,20

118,70

119,10

121,90

122,30

123,00

124,20

134,00

134,70

143,30

147,00

154,90

157,80

168,80

41,8

39,9

53,4

48,2

50,5

47,5

48,1

57,7

51,6

46,4

50,0

57,9

55,6

40,3

57,0

48,2

72,6

75,1

64,6

69,4

71,6

58,8

64,3

64,8

69,7

70,6

61,4

70,3

75,9

73,0

66,3

78,4

94,4

86,3

98,8

82,3

82,7

104,2



112

113

114

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

126

127

128

129

130

Fenner, Marita
SV Waggum

Sturm, Bernd

Krause, Axel
SV Schandelah

Waschkewitz, Anita
SGi Hondelage

Stielau, Ingeborg
SV Waggum

Nieraese, Angelika
SV Waggum

Feldhoff, Andrea

Felmeden, Margrit

Sehrt, Wolfgang
SV Waggum

Meyer, Lukas
SV Watenbiittel

Vogel, Johannes
SV Watenbiittel

Weinert, Hermann
SGi Hondelage

Kube, Silvia

Geismar, Leane
SV Watenbiittel

Rumpel, Thomas
Die Moorhiihner

Kdnig, Jutta

Pfeiffer, Sigrid

Niederfuhr, Nils
SV Waggum

Weinert, Barbara
SGi Hondelage

19

181

156

113

70

127

81

176

134

146

27

159

171

188

57

79

37

26

170,50

176,60

185,00

188,60

192,90

196,70

197,80

198,40

199,10

202,70

226,20

227,30

241,40

261,10

262,10

289,90

322,30

325,50

328,70

58,2

52,1

89,0

77,6

55,1

81,3

70,7

97,6

95,1

71,7

107,4

88,5

114,9

111,0

115,4

61,0

106,0

1415

1442

112,3

1245

96,0

111,0

137,8

115,4

1271

100,8

104,0

131,0

118,8

138,8

126,5

150,1

146,7

228,9

216,3

184,0

184,5



131 Dreger, llona 89 357,30 177,6 179,7

SV Waggum
132 Heinzelmann, Ruth 161 384,50 177,3 207,2
133 stiilten, Gerhard 93 426,80 207,4 219,4
134 Fenner, Lothar 68 440,60 109,0 331,6
SV Waggum
Bachmann, Ruth 51 459,00 173,9 285,1
SV Waggum
136 Felmeden, Peter 175 473,20 231,8 2414
137 Bosse, Birgit 142 488,30 233,7 254,6
SV Waggum
138 Berus, Eva-Maria 28 592,10 251,1 341,0
SV Waggum
139 Konig, Joachim 58 610,20 288,4 321,8
140 Brezina, Anja 195 9.999,00 9.999,0
141 Schumann, Jutta 191 9.999,10 9.999,1
SV Schandelah
Datum: 14.02.2018 Lizenziert fur: Schitzenverein Waggum v. 1954 e.V.

18:07 Seite: 1 WM-Shot



